
LIGUE	DE	FOOTBALL	D'OCCITANIE Classements	challenges*

Généré	le	4/4/2025	à	14:52:16	par	Amandine	VOLLE PAGE	1	DE	2

200	FAIR	PLAY	R1	F.ENT

		Régional	1	Foot	Entreprise

Aucune Equipe Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 614117 A.	Personnels	De	La	Meteorologie 1 0 2 1 12 -2
2 614480 A.S.P.I.C. 1 0 4 1 12 -4
	 613071 A.	Les	Amis	Du	Bois 1 0 4 1 10 -4
4 605188 Toulouse	O.	Aviation	C. 2 0 7 1 11 -7
5 606702 F.C.	Municipal	Toulouse 1 0 9 1 13 -9
	 664421 Olympique	Club	De	Pompert 1 0 9 1 11 -9
7 615469 Entreprise	Liebherr	Aerospace	F. 1 0 11 1 13 -11
8 654280 Union	Courtage	Fc 1 0 13 1 13 -13
9 605188 Toulouse	O.	Aviation	C. 1 0 15 1 23 -15

200	FAIR	PLAY	R1	FUTSAL

		Régional	1	Futsal	M

Aucune Equipe Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 890450 Narbonnais	Futsal	Sporting 1 0 1 1 12 -1
2 551488 Stade	Beaucairois	Football	Club 2 0 2 1 11 -2

3 853403 Cayun	Futsal	Club	(Fc	Escalquens
Section	Futsal) 1 0 7 1 10 -7

	 560982 Futsal	Club	Fenouillet 1 0 7 1 12 -7
5 554286 U.S.	Colomiers	Football 1 0 9 1 7 -9
6 551773 Plaisance	Pibrac	Futsal 2 0 10 1 13 -10
7 880775 Carcassonne	Futsal	Agglomeration 1 0 13 1 15 -13
8 554286 U.S.	Colomiers	Football 11 0 16 1 9 -16
9 851139 Toulouse	Futsal	Club 1 0 17 1 15 -17
10 851135 Union	Des	Jeunes	Sportifs	31 2 0 18 1 13 -18
11 853396 Montpellier	Mediterranee	Futsal 2 0 19 1 16 -19
	 560295 Empire	Futsal	Perpignan 1 0 19 1 14 -19
13 560351 Lodevois	Larzac	Futsal 1 0 26 1 14 -26
14 853466 Toulouse	Metropole	Futsal 1 0 27 1 16 -27
15 516966 Football	Club	Quint-Fonsegrives 1 0 69 1 16 -69
16 526462 F.C.	Bagatelle 1 0 205 1 13 -205

200	FAIR	PLAY	R1	FUTSAL	FEM

		Régional	1	Futsal	F

Aucune Equipe Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 564372 Humani	Foot 1 0 0 1 9 0

	 851139 Toulouse	Futsal	Club 1 0 0 1 6 0
3 561244 As	Tolosa 1 0 1 1 6 -1

	 560253 Futsal	Marguerittois	Nimes
Metropole 1 0 1 1 7 -1

5 853466 Toulouse	Metropole	Futsal 1 0 4 1 9 -4
	 561157 Espoir	Club	Toulousain 1 0 4 1 9 -4

200	FAIR	PLAY	R2	FUTSAL

		Régional	2	Futsal	M



LIGUE	DE	FOOTBALL	D'OCCITANIE Classements	challenges*

Généré	le	4/4/2025	à	14:52:16	par	Amandine	VOLLE PAGE	2	DE	2

Aucune Equipe Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 548263 A.S.	Atlas	Paillade 1 0 0 1 4 0
	 503393 U.	S.	Mauguio	Carnon 1 0 0 1 3 0
3 890450 Narbonnais	Futsal	Sporting 2 0 1 1 9 -1
	 515424 F.C.	Chalabrois 1 0 1 1 12 -1
	 524099 St	Lys	O. 1 0 1 1 10 -1
	 519689 A.S.	Bramaise 1 0 1 1 4 -1

	 565033 Association	Sportive	Futsal
Balarucois 1 0 1 1 3 -1

	 560834 Futsal	Club	Des	Bons-Hommes 1 0 1 1 3 -1
9 890450 Narbonnais	Futsal	Sporting 1 0 2 1 12 -2
10 581619 Montauban	Beach	Soccer	82 1 0 3 1 10 -3
	 853396 Montpellier	Mediterranee	Futsal 3 0 3 1 9 -3
	 580919 F.	C.Corbieres	Mediterranee 1 0 3 1 12 -3
	 560316 Academie	Sports	82 1 0 3 1 12 -3
	 554286 U.S.	Colomiers	Football 2 0 3 1 10 -3
	 853991 Ibis	Futsal	Martrais 1 0 3 1 11 -3
	 551488 Stade	Beaucairois	Football	Club 2 0 3 1 11 -3
	 551773 Plaisance	Pibrac	Futsal 2 0 3 1 13 -3
18 505989 S.C.	Lafrancaisain 1 0 4 1 11 -4
	 516966 Football	Club	Quint-Fonsegrives 2 0 4 1 11 -4
	 853466 Toulouse	Metropole	Futsal 2 0 4 1 9 -4
	 581836 J.S.	Kingdom 1 0 4 1 11 -4
22 851135 Union	Des	Jeunes	Sportifs	31 2 0 5 1 13 -5
23 880775 Carcassonne	Futsal	Agglomeration 2 0 6 1 12 -6
	 547304 F.C.	Eaunes	Labarthe	Sur	Leze 2 0 6 1 10 -6
	 560982 Futsal	Club	Fenouillet 1 0 6 1 12 -6

	 853403 Cayun	Futsal	Club	(Fc	Escalquens
Section	Futsal) 1 0 6 1 10 -6

	 526462 F.C.	Bagatelle 1 0 6 1 13 -6

28 527639 Jeune	Entente	Toulousaine 1 0 7 1 11 -7

	 851139 Toulouse	Futsal	Club 2 0 7 1 10 -7
30 564537 Toulouse	Elite	Futsal 1 0 8 1 10 -8
31 560295 Empire	Futsal	Perpignan 2 0 10 1 12 -10
32 564233 Olympique	Montalbanais 1 0 13 1 11 -13
33 547304 F.C.	Eaunes	Labarthe	Sur	Leze 1 0 14 1 9 -14
34 550059 U.	Footballistique	Du	Lezignanais 1 0 16 1 12 -16
35 564294 Remoulins	Sport	Futsal 1 0 22 1 9 -22
36 564623 Belpech	Futsal 1 0 40 1 10 -40


